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Facility Name ISDOccupancyDaily

The Moncton Hospital
Saint John Regional Hospital
Dr. Everett Chalmers Regional Hospital
Upper River Valley Hospital
Miramichi Regional Hospital

93%
98%
95%

102%
99%

Occupancy Rate

COVID-19 Inpatient Status
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ICU Beds in Use by COVID-19 Inpatients
 
ICU Beds in Use by Non-COVID-19 Inpatients
 
ICU Beds Available for Use
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Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Status
Note: This is Horizon inventory; it does not include the provincial stockpile.  
           An evaluation of Horizon's PPE restocking needs happens daily

Note: This data includes inpatient beds at Horizon's five regional 
hospitals (Dr. Everett Chalmers Regional Hospital in Fredericton; 
Saint John Regional Hospital; The Moncton Hospital; Miramichi 
Regional Hospital; and Upper River Valley Hospital in Waterville)
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# of Staff off work due to COVID-19 related reasons - by Area

29
Total Staff off work

2773
Total Staff vaccinated
with 2 doses completed

# updated every Wednesday
last update March 9 2021
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Services Cancelled due to Covid-19 restrictions
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4Total cancelled surgeries
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# of Cancelled Surgeries by Area
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